LEARNING OBJECTIVE

Students will be able to skip count by two and five. And 
also read 3-digit numbers on an abacus.

Counting in twos.

342 344 346 348 350

Counting in fives.

530 535 540 545

Activity

Write the numbers shown in the abacus.

623
Six hundred twenty three

405
Four hundred five

Represent the given numbers on the abacus.

350 231

C.W 1.Write the numbers shown on the abacus.

429 268 222

2.Represent the given numbers on an abacus.

641 379 984

SUB HOME ASSIGNMENT

Mathematics Practice Q no –F(d to f)